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Task Name Duration

Mobilization 1day

Set Up Barricades & 2 days
Temporary Facilities

Demo Asphalt 3 days
Pile Driving 5 days
Foundation 5 days
Excavation

MEP Excavation 5 days
Install Underslab 5 days

Utilities

Foundation Backfill / 10 days
Slab Prep

Place Concrete 5 days
Forms

Place & Tie Rebar 5 days
Pour Slab 1day
Cut Control Joints 1day
Slab Curing 10 days

Strip Forms & Cleanu|2 days

Mobe Out for
Season

1day

Seasonal Shutdown 70 days

Start Finish

Mon 10/16/2Mon 10/16/2

Tue Wed 1
10/17/23  10/18/23

Thu 10/19/2:Mon 10/23/22

Tue 10/24/2:Mon 10/30/23

Tue Mon 4
10/31/23 11/6/23

Tue 11/7/23 Mon 11/13/25

Tue Mon 6

11/14/23  11/20/23

Tue Wed 7

11/21/23  12/6/23

Thu 12/7/23 Wed 8
12/13/23

Thu 12/14/2:Wed 12/20/29

Thu 12/21/2:Thu 12/21/2:10

Fri 12/22/23 Fri12/22/23 11

Fri 12/22/23 Mon 1/8/24 11

Tue 1/9/24 Wed 1/10/2413

Thu 1/11/24 Thu 1/11/24 14

Fri1/12/24 Fri4/19/24 15

Predecessors
SMTWTFSSMTWTFS SMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTEFS



